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Welcome

Natalie Hancock, Relationship Director
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8.00am - Arrival and breakfast
8.30am - Welcome

8.35am - Briefing

2.30am - QA

10.00am - Close
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Why law firm merger discussions fall

Nigel Haddon
Paul Bennett
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A collaboration

howard hackney

http://www.howardhackney.co.uk/

WILKINSON READ
& PARTNERS

http://www.wilkinsonread.co.uk/

=1z Bennett Briegal

https://www.bennettbriegal.co.uk/

© Haddon Consult

https://haddonconsult.co.uk/
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The firms

Wolf Shark & Co Ltd

Puppy dog Kitten & Co LLP
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Background information

Management

Job Titles

Founded

Fee income

Partners

PEP

Staff & partners
Capital per partner
Contingent WIP in A/cs
Bank borrowing

WS & Co Ltd

Paul Bennett

CEO
1990
£7/m
5
£250k
50
£350k
Yes
£1m

PK &Co LLP

Nigel Haddon
Senior Partner

1865
£7/m
10
£125k
70
£150k
No
Nil

The firms are totally fictitious - although based on our experiences - and any similarities to real firms is

entirely coincidental
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Questions and Conclusion

Andy Gray, Senior Civil Clerk
Dere Street Barrister
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Tom Blandford, Legal Sector Director
Armstrong Watson

Third Floor, 10 South Parade, Leeds, LS15QS
T: 0113 2211 300

F: 0113 2211 301
M: Q7793 621951

E: tom.blandford@armstrongwatson.co.uk

www.armstrongwatson.co.uk/legalsector
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Disclaimer

This presentation and supporting documentation has been prepared in general terms and
therefore cannot be relied upon to cover specific situations; application of the principles set
out will depend upon the particular circumstances involved and we recommend that you
obtain professional advice before acting or refraining from acting on any of the contents of
this presentation and/or supporting documentation. Armstrong Watson would be pleased
to advise on how to apply the principles set out here to your specific circumstances. Neither
Armstrong Watson nor the presenters accept a duty of care or liability for any loss
occasioned to any person acting or refraining from acting as a result of this presentation

and supporting documentation.
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