





29 January 2020

York











Welcome

Natalie Hancock, Relationship Director Lloyds Bank







Introduction

Tom Blandford, Legal Sector Director Armstrong Watson









8.00am - Arrival and breakfast

8.30am - Welcome

8.35am - Briefing

9.30am - Q & A

10.00am - Close











Why law firm merger discussions fail

Nigel Haddon Paul Bennett

A collaboration

howard hackney"

http://www.howardhackney.co.uk/



https://www.bennettbriegal.co.uk/



http://www.wilkinsonread.co.uk/



https://haddonconsult.co.uk/



The firms

Wolf Shark & Co Ltd

Puppy dog Kitten & Co LLP



Background information

	WS & Co Ltd	PK &Co LLP
Management	Paul Bennett	Nigel Haddon
Job Titles	CEO	Senior Partner
Founded	1990	1865
Fee income	£7m	£7m
Partners	5	10
PEP	£250k	£125k
Staff & partners	50	70
Capital per partner	£350k	£150k
Contingent WIP in A/cs	Yes	No
Bank borrowing	£1m	Nil

The firms are totally fictitious - although based on our experiences - and any similarities to real firms is entirely coincidental









Questions and Conclusion

Andy Gray, Senior Civil Clerk Dere Street Barrister

Tom Blandford, Legal Sector Director Armstrong Watson

Third Floor, 10 South Parade, Leeds, LS1 5QS

T: 0113 2211 300

F: 0113 2211 301

M: 07793 621951

E: tom.blandford@armstrongwatson.co.uk

www.armstrongwatson.co.uk/legalsector





Disclaimer

This presentation and supporting documentation has been prepared in general terms and therefore cannot be relied upon to cover specific situations; application of the principles set out will depend upon the particular circumstances involved and we recommend that you obtain professional advice before acting or refraining from acting on any of the contents of this presentation and/or supporting documentation. Armstrong Watson would be pleased to advise on how to apply the principles set out here to your specific circumstances. Neither Armstrong Watson nor the presenters accept a duty of care or liability for any loss occasioned to any person acting or refraining from acting as a result of this presentation and supporting documentation.



ArmstrongWatson®

Accountants, Business & Financial Advisers

0808 144 5575 www.armstrongwatson.co.uk

